Buch & Holm A/S • Marielundvej 39 • 2730 Herlev • Tel. +45 44 54 00 00 • email. b-h@buch-holm.dk • www.buch-holm.dk
LAB & INDUSTRY EQUIPMENT
Technical Description
LabEvent T/500/60/3
La

• Ethernet 100/1000 Megabit
• Space-saving with a small footprint of 1.3 m²
LabEvent T/500/60/3 Ordering code: 67849002
 Quotation Number: XXXXXXXX  4 / 14
 Date: XX.XX.XXXX
Standards.
Low temperature test High temperature tests
• IEC 60068-2-1, Test A
• IEC 60721-4
• ISO 16750-4, Low temperature
• ETSI EN 300019-2-4, Test Ab/Ad
• MIL-STD-331 C, Test C6
• MIL-STD-810 G, Meth. 502.5
• MIL-E-5272, Teil 4.2
• JESD22-A119
Alternating temperature test
• IEC 60068-2-14, Test Nb
• ISO 16750-4, Temp. steps
• ISO 16750-4, Temp. Cycling
• ETSI EN 300019-2-4, Test Nb
• MIL-STD-331 C, Test C6
• IEC 60068-2-2, Test B
• IEC 60721-4
• ISO 16750-4, High temperature
• ETSI EN 300019-2-4, Test Bb/Bd
• MIL-STD-202 G, Meth. 108A
• MIL-STD-331 C, Test C6
• MIL-STD-810 G, Meth. 501.5
• MIL-STD-883 J, Meth. 1008.2
• MIL-E-5272, Teil 4.1
• JESD22-A103D
The temperature values specified in the standards (severity levels) are limited by the highest and lowest test space
temperature. The choice of the appropriate test system depends on the temperature change rates during alternating